Enjoy Our Light

Facade luminaire Liralighting Bira 140 black 230V 17W 2191Im IP67 830

Product code 20169

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Output

Maximum output

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Height

Diameter

In package

Casing colour

Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

2191lumens
129Im/W

5 years
Liralighting
230V

0.90

17w

17W

80

3

IP67
100000h
L80B10 @25°C 100.000h
105.0mm
140.0mm
1pc

black
aluminium + plastic
matt

IK10
outdoor use
-40 ~ 45°C
CE

E

>
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