



Facade luminaire Liralighting Bira 140 black 230V 17W 2191lm IP67 830

Product code 20169

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	2191lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	129lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Liralighting
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	17W
Maximum output	17W
Cri	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP67
Lifespan	100000h
Lmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 100.000h
Height	105.0mm
Diameter	140.0mm
In package	1pc
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium + plastic
Polishing	matt
Impact resistance	IK10
Work environment	outdoor use
Operation temperature	-40 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	